CCA NSB & 104 AREA 2021-2022(VI-XIl, NSB)

DATE DAY Class EVENTS
APRIL
07-04-21 WED VI-XII Announcement Of New Teachers
21-04-21 WED VI =Xl Best Out Of Waste (Online)
28-04-21 WED IX-X English Recitation (Group)
JUNE
09-06-21 WED IX-X Inter House Quiz |
16-06-21 WED \ English Elocution (Solo)
23-06-21 WED VI Hindi Elocution (Solo)
30-06-21 WED Vil Hindi Debate (Solo)
JULY
03-07-21 SAT Hindi Kavi Sammelan
14-07-21 WED XI &XII Jingle Competition (Group)
AUGUST
VI-XIl Investiture Ceremony (Tentatively)
04-08-21 WED Vil Hindi Debate
11-08-21 WED VI Mad Ads (Solo)
15-08-21 SUN VI - Xl Independence Day — Group Song
18-08-21 WED \ Sandwich Making
25-08-21 WED VI = XIl Master Strokes
SEPTEMBER
01-09-21 WED VI-VIII Inter House Quiz i
08-09-21 WED IX-X English Extempore (Solo)
OCTOBER
20-10-21 WED X1 -XIl English Debate (Solo)
27-10-21 WED VIl English Elocution (Solo)
NOVEMBER
12-11-21 FRI IX-X Children’s Day- Group Dance
17-11-21 WED \ Hindi Recitation (Solo)
24-11-21 WED VI English Debate (Solo)
DECEMBER
01-12-21 WED IX-X Best Speaker
JANUARY
26-01-22 WED VI-XIl Inter House Mime Competition




CCA and SPORTS, NSB (I-V) ACTIVITIES

DATE DAY Class EVENTS
APRIL
14/04/21 WED ! Colouring With Crayons Competition
I, IV &V | Best Out Of Waste Competition
Class |-V | Mass Pt Exercises
JUNE
16/06/21 WED | Colouring With Crayons Competition
1111 Plate Tapping /Mass Pt Exercises
JULY
01/07/21 THURS | &l English Recitation Competition
I, IV &V | Solo Song Competition(Online)
I, IV&V | CBSE Expression Series
20-7-21 India@75 Poster /Paragraph Competition
Class IV-V | Push Ups
AUGUST
04/08/21 WED | &ll Flag Making Activity
I,V &V Collage Making Activity (Patriotism)
-1l Flamingo Balance
V-V Push Ups/ Mass Pt Exercises
18/08/21 WED I TOV Teachers Day Card Making Activity
-1l Half Squats
SEPTEMBER
8/09/21 WED V&V Half Squats
29/09/21 WED | &l Best Out Of Waste Competition
I,V &V Poster Making Competition
OCTOBER
06/10/21 WED V Elocution (Online)
1111 Full Squats
V-V IV - V Modified Push Ups / Burpee
03/11/21 WED | &ll Fancy Dress Competition
I, IV &V | Story Telling Competition
10/11/21 WED \ Push Ups (Boys) Modified Push Ups For Girls
17/11/21 WED \Y Push Ups (Boys) Modified Push Ups For Girls
1111 Full Squats
DECEMBER
17/12/21 FRI 1&ll Origami Paper Folding Craft Competition
I,V &V Cooking Without Fire Competition
-1 Standing Broad Jump
JANUARY
05/01/22 WED I TOV Dress Up As National Leader (Activity)
-V Mass Pt Exercises




CCA 104 AREA (1 -V) ACTIVITIES

Date \ Day \ Class \ Events

April
21-04-2021 [Wed | 1-V | Hindi Article Writing - 1
June
23-06-2021 | Wed V Folder Making Competition (CW)
30-06-2021 | Wed | &I English Article Writing - 1

Wed \Y% Folder Making Competition (CW)
July
07-07-2021 | Wed 11 Card Making Competition (CW)
14-07-2021 | Wed | 1ll, IV &V | English Article Writing - 1
August

Wed I Colouring With Pencil colours
04-08-2021 Wed Il Hindi Story Telling Competition (CW)
11-08-2021 | Wed Il Crayon Drawing Competition (CW)
18-08-2021 | Wed I Hindi Story Telling Competition (CW)
25-08-2021 | Wed \ Hindi Elocution Competition (HW)
September
01-09-2021 | Wed Y% English Elocution Competition (HW)
08-09-2021 | Wed 11! Hindi Elocution Competition (HW)

October

06-10-2021 | Wed -V Hindi Article Writing - 2
20-10-2021 | Wed Il Card Making Competition (CW)
27-10-2021 | Wed I Card Making Competition (CW)

Wed Il English Story Telling Competition (CW)
November
03-11-2021 | Wed | IlI, IV, & V | Diya Decoration Competition (CW)
10-11-2021 | Wed Y% Hindi Elocution Competition (HW)
17-11-2021 | Wed 11 English Elocution Competition (HW)
24-11-2021 | Wed I English Story Telling Competition (CW)
December
01-12-2021 | Wed \ English Article Writing - 2
22-12-2021 | Wed -1V English Article Writing - 2

Wed V English Debate Competition (HW)

January

19-01-2022 | Wed -V Flag Making (Activity)




